
TIME SCHEDULE 
 

  Day 1 June 18 (Tue.) Day 2 June 19 (Wed.) 

9:00    
   

    
   

    
   

10:00    
   

    
   

 
   
   

11:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

12:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

13:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

14:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

15:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

16:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

17:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

18:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

19:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

20:00 
   
   

    
   

Coffee Break  
Japanese Culture Experience 

Coffee break 

12:40 – 13:20   General presentation I 
Different pulses (MRI) 

Chair: Nils Dahlström, Masamitsu Hatakenaka 

11:30 – 12:30    Luncheon Seminar I 
Shintaro Ichikawa, Yoshihiko Fukukura 

Chair: Yoshito Tsushima 
 

Sponsored by: Fuji Pharma 

 

Coffee break  
Japanese Culture Experience 

15:05 – 15:35   General presentation II 
Different counts (treatment and SPECT)  
Chair: Søren Rafael Rafaelsen,  Masafumi Kanoto 

15:45 – 16:30   Fukushima Institute for 
Research, Education and Innovation, 

Embassy of Sweden Presentation 

09:15 – 10:30   General presentation III 
 Different ties  (network and AI) 
Chair: Harald Nes, Hiroshi Kondoh 

10:00 
– 

14:30 

11:00 – 12:00   General presentation IV 
Different answers (IR) 

Chair: Jarmo Reponen, Takahiko Mine 

13:30 – 14:30   General presentation V 
Different sights (miscellaneous) 

Chair: Ingfrid Haldorsen, Ayako Takahashi 

12:15 – 13:15   Luncheon Seminar II 
Masafumi Kanoto, Takahito Nakajima 

Chair: Yoshito Tsushima 
 

Sponsored by:  Guerbet Japan 

13:50 – 14:50   Educational Lecture II 
Hidemasa Kawamura 
Chair: Yoshio Monzen 

 

15:40 – 17:10   Evening Seminar 
Masahiro Jinzaki, Tetsu Niwa 
Chair: Masamitsu Hatakenaka 

 
Sponsored by: GE Healthcare Pharma 

18:00 – 19:30   Networking Dinner 

at the restaurant “Voler Cygne” on the 31st floor of the 
Gunma Prefectural Office 

17:15 – 17:45   International Board Meeting 

14:30 
– 

17:45 

19:30 – 20:00   Closing Remarks 

17:30 – 19:00   Welcome Dinner 

09:50 – 10:05   Opening Remarks 

10:15 – 11:15   Educational Lecture I 
Takahito Nakajima 

Chair: Ayako Takahashi 

14:35 – 15:35   Afternoon Seminar 
Jun Hashimoto, Kakuya Kitagawa 

Chair: Masafumi Kanoto 
 

Sponsored by: Siemens Healthcare K.K 
 

12:30 
– 

16:30 
 

Poster 
display 

and 
viewing 

10:00 
– 

12:30 
 

Poster 
installation 



 
 

  Day 3 June 20 (Thu.) Day 4 June 21 (Fri.) 

9:00    
   

    
   

    
   

10:00    
   

    
   

 
   
   

11:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

12:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

13:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

14:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

15:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

16:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

17:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

18:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

19:00 
   
   

 
   
   

 
   
   

20:00 
   
   

    
   

09:30 – 10:30 
Tour of the Heavy Ion Medical Center 

After-Convention 

After-Convention 

14:00 – 15:00 
Lunch Time  

at Asama Tourism Center 

11:30 – 13:00 
Kokeshi Doll Painting Experience 

at USABURO KOKESHI 

09:30 –  

Departure from Hotel Takamatsu by Bus 

 

13:00 – 
Arrive at JR Takasaki Station 

15:40 – 
Arrive at Hotel Takamatsu  

18:30 – 20:00 
Reception 

at Hotel Takamatsu 

 

16:30 – 17:00 
Yumomi and Dance Shows  

at Netsu-no-you 



 


