## TIME SCHEDULE

	<b>Day 1</b> June 18 (Tue.)		<b>Day 2</b> June 19 (Wed.)	
9:00 —				
10:00 —	09:50 – 10:05 <b>Opening Remarks</b>		09:15 – 10:30 General presentation III Different ties (network and AI) Chair: Harald Nes, Hiroshi Kondoh	
11:00 —	10:15 – 11:15 <b>Educational Lecture I</b> Takahito Nakajima Chair: Ayako Takahashi	10:00 - 12:30 Poster installation 12:30 - 16:30 Poster display and viewing	Coffee break 11:00 – 12:00 General presentation IV Different answers (IR) Chair: Jarmo Reponen, Takahiko Mine 12:15 – 13:15 Luncheon Seminar II Masafumi Kanoto, Takahito Nakajima Chair: Yoshito Tsushima	10:00 – 14:30 Poster display and
12:00 —	11:30 – 12:30 <b>Luncheon Seminar I</b> Shintaro Ichikawa, Yoshihiko Fukukura Chair: Yoshito Tsushima Sponsored by: Fuji Pharma			
13:00 —	12:40 – 13:20 General presentation I Different pulses (MRI) Chair: Nils Dahlström, Masamitsu Hatakenaka		Sponsored by: Guerbet Japan	viewing
14:00 —	Coffee break Japanese Culture Experience 13:50 – 14:50 Educational Lecture II Hidemasa Kawamura Chair: Yoshio Monzen		13:30 – 14:30 <b>General presentation V</b> <b>Different sights (miscellaneous)</b> Chair: Ingfrid Haldorsen, Ayako Takahashi	
15:00 —	15:05 – 15:35 General presentation II Different counts (treatment and SPECT) Chair: Søren Rafael Rafaelsen, Masafumi Kanoto		14:35 – 15:35 <b>Afternoon Seminar</b> Jun Hashimoto, Kakuya Kitagawa Chair: Masafumi Kanoto Sponsored by: Siemens Healthcare K.K	oto, Kakuya Kitagawa Masafumi Kanoto Siemens Healthcare K.K 0 Evening Seminar Jinzaki, Tetsu Niwa samitsu Hatakenaka CGE Healthcare Pharma
16:00 —	15:45 – 16:30 Fukushima Institute for Research, Education and Innovation, Embassy of Sweden Presentation		15:40 – 17:10 <b>Evening Seminar</b> Masahiro Jinzaki, Tetsu Niwa Chair: Masamitsu Hatakenaka Sponsorod by: GE Haalthearo Pharma	
17:00 —	Coffee Break Japanese Culture Experience		17:15 – 17:45 International Board Meeting	
18:00 — 19:00 —				Н
	17:30 – 19:00 <b>Welcome Dinner</b>		18:00 – 19:30 <b>Networking Dinner</b> at the restaurant "Voler Cygne" on the 31st floor of the Gunma Prefectural Office	
			19:30 – 20:00 <b>Closing Remarks</b>	
20:00 —				

